© Copyright 2019–2021 Xilinx
Product Selection Guide
Breathe New Life
into Your Data Center
Data Center Accelerator Cards
© Copyright 2019–2021 Xilinx
Notes
1. Logic resources shown without platform usage; refer to card user guides for platform resource usage.

© Copyright 2019–2021 Xilinx
Alveo Data Center Accelerator Cards Ordering Information
Product Name
Alveo
Card Name
U200
U250
U280
U50 / U50DD
U30MA
Solution
Qualification
ESx: Engineering
sample, not qualified
for volume production
PQ: Fully qualified for
volume production
RoHS Indicator
G: RoHS 6/6
Cooling
P: Passive
A: Active
U###yy 64G PQ GP
DDR Memory
00G: 0GB
08G: 8GB
32G: 32GB
64G: 64GB
Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets or product guides found at www.xilinx.com/alveo
U### - 3 Digits for ¾ or Full Length
U## - 2 Digits for Half Length
yy - Feature Option
5
A
© Copyright 2019–2021 Xilinx
Alveo SmartNIC Data Center Accelerator Cards Ordering Information
Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets or product guides found at www.xilinx.com/alveo
6
Product Name
Alveo
SmartNIC Solution
Qualification
ESx: Engineering
sample, not qualified
for volume
production
PQ: Fully qualified for
volume production
Cooling
P: Passive
A: Active
SN X# PQ#
DDR Memory
1: 4GB
2: 6GB
3: 8GB
4:12GB
5:16GB
A # # # X
Device Family
1: UltraScale+
Reserved Link Speed
0: 10Gb/s
1: 25Gb/s
2: 100Gb/s
Port Count
1: Single
2: Dual
4: Quad
Encryption
E: Enabled